
the

Mondays to Fridays   from Poplars Avenue  clockwise route 20 
route number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Warrington Interchange stand 4 0617 0645 0705
then

about
every

10
mins
until

1455 1503 1513 1528 1543 1553 1608 1623 1633 1648 1703 1713 1728 1743 1753 1808 1840
Winwick Road McDonald's 0620 0648 0708 1458 1506 1516 1531 1546 1556 1611 1626 1636 1651 1706 1716 1731 1746 1756 1811 1843
Orford Park Centre 0625 0653 0713 1503 1512 1522 1537 1552 1602 1617 1632 1642 1657 1712 1722 1737 1752 1802 1814 1846
Longford Cotswold Road 0632 0700 0720 1511 1520 1530 1545 1600 1610 1625 1640 1650 1705 1720 1730 1745 1800 1810 1821 1853
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0634 0702 0722 1513 1522 1532 1547 1602 1612 1627 1642 1652 1707 1722 1732 1747 1802 1812 1823 1855
Orford Avenue 0640 0708 0729 1520 1529 1539 1554 1609 1619 1634 1649 1659 1714 1729 1739 1754 1809 1819 1829 1901
Warrington Interchange 0651 0719 0740 1530 1539 1549 1604 1619 1629 1644 1659 1709 1724 1739 1749 1804 1819 1828 1835 1907

Saturdays

route number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Warrington Interchange stand 4 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0820
then
every

15
mins
until

1820 1840
Winwick Road McDonald's 0648 0708 0728 0748 0808 0823 1823 1843
Orford Park Centre 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0828 1828 1846
Longford Cotswold Road 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 0836 1836 1853
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0703 0723 0743 0803 0823 0838 1838 1855
Orford Avenue 0709 0730 0750 0810 0830 0845 1845 1901
Warrington Interchange 0717 0738 0758 0818 0838 0853 1853 1907

Sundays & public holidays

route number 20 20 20 20 20

Warrington Interchange stand 4 0915 0945

then at
these
mins

15 45

until

1715
Winwick Road McDonald's 0918 0948 18 48 1718
Orford Park Centre 0922 0952 22 52 1722
Longford Cotswold Road 0930 1000 30 00 1730
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0932 1002 32 02 1732
Orford Avenue 0939 1009 39 09 1739
Warrington Interchange 0946 1016 46 16 1746

If you want to travel from 
the Orford Lane side of 
the route to destinations 
along Winwick Road catch a 
clockwise 20, as it continues 
in a loop beyond the 
Interchange. 



the

Saturdays

route number 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Warrington Interchange stand 5 0615 0718 0745 0815 0830 0845 0900

then
every

15
mins
until

1815 1830 1900 2100 2300
Orford Avenue 0621 0724 0751 0821 0836 0851 0906 1821 1836 1906 2106 2306
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0627 0730 0757 0827 0842 0857 0912 1827 1842 1912 2112 2312
Longford Cotswold Road 0629 0732 0759 0829 0844 0859 0914 1829 1844 1913 2113 2313
Warrington & Vale Royal College 0634 0737 0804 0834 0849 0904 0919 1834 1849 1918 2118 2318
Orford Park Centre 0636 0739 0806 0836 0851 0906 0921 1836 1851 1920 2120 2320
Winwick Road McDonald's 0639 0742 0811 0841 0856 0911 0926 1841 1854 1924 2124 2324
Warrington Interchange 0642 0745 0815 0845 0900 0915 0930 1845 1857 1927 2127 2327

Sundays & public holidays

route number 21 21 21 21 21

Warrington Interchange stand 5 0900 0930

then at
these
mins

00 30

until

1730
Orford Avenue 0907 0937 07 37 1737
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0914 0944 14 44 1744
Longford Cotswold Road 0916 0946 16 46 1746
Warrington & Vale Royal College 0922 0952 22 52 1752
Orford Park Centre 0924 0954 24 54 1754
Winwick Road McDonald's 0928 0958 28 58 1758
Warrington Interchange 0931 1001 31 01 1801

Mondays to Fridays   from Poplars Avenue  anti-clockwise route 21
route number 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Warrington Interchange stand 5 0510 0540 0640 0658 0713 0723 0738 0753 0803 0818 0833 0843 0858 0913 0923 0930
then

about
every

10
mins
until

1830 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Orford Avenue 0516 0546 0647 0705 0720 0730 0745 0800 0810 0825 0840 0850 0905 0920 0930 0937 1838 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Poplars Avenue Cleveland Road 0523 0553 0654 0712 0727 0737 0752 0807 0817 0832 0847 0857 0912 0927 0937 0944 1846 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Longford Cotswold Road 0525 0555 0656 0714 0729 0739 0754 0809 0819 0834 0849 0859 0914 0929 0939 0946 1848 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314
Warrington & Vale Royal College 0531 0601 0702 0720 0735 0745 0800 0815 0825 0840 0855 0905 0920 0935 0945 0952 1854 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Orford Park Centre 0534 0604 0705 0723 0738 0748 0803 0818 0828 0843 0858 0908 0923 0937 0947 0954 1856 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Winwick Road McDonald's 0539 0609 0711 0729 0744 0754 0809 0824 0834 0849 0904 0914 0929 0942 0952 0959 1901 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Warrington Interchange 0543 0613 0715 0733 0748 0758 0813 0828 0838 0853 0908 0918 0933 0946 0956 1003 1904 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327

If you want to travel from 
the Winwick Road side of 
the route to destinations 
along Orford Lane, catch 
an anti-clockwise 21 as it 
continues in a loop beyond 
the Interchange.


